
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-24 - Shawn Li -
14:45:36.487 1 2:05.362 68.059 13 71 20

14:50:10.429 2 4:33.942 31.145 13 77 20

14:52:10.144 3 1:59.715 71.269 23 70 20

14:54:13.305 4 2:03.161 69.275 17 81 20

14:56:11.944 5 1:58.639 71.916 13 77 20

14:58:08.098 6 1:56.154 73.454 14 69 20

L1-21 - Chris Sylvester -
14:44:26.634 1 1:57.620 72.539 53 92 20

14:46:23.648 2 1:57.014 72.914 60 92 20

14:48:23.922 3 2:00.274 70.938 59 96 20

14:54:19.825 4 5:55.903 23.973 60 90 20

14:56:22.478 5 2:02.653 69.562 54 90 20

14:58:24.532 6 2:02.054 69.903 54 95 20

L1-06 - Steve Wheels Bucaro -
14:44:26.839 1 1:58.654 71.907 56 99 20

14:46:24.782 2 1:57.943 72.340 56 101 20

14:48:33.406 3 2:08.624 66.333 77 99 20

14:50:44.950 4 2:11.544 64.860 62 101 20

14:52:45.975 5 2:01.025 70.498 66 101 20

14:54:48.702 6 2:02.727 69.520 75 99 20

14:56:53.855 7 2:05.153 68.173 65 98 20

L1-02 - Andrew Dawdy -
14:44:59.108 1 2:05.715 67.868 57 101 20

14:47:01.903 2 2:02.795 69.482 69 104 20

14:49:01.673 3 1:59.770 71.237 69 105 20

14:51:03.245 4 2:01.572 70.181 61 103 20

14:53:11.064 5 2:07.819 66.751 65 103 20

14:55:23.343 6 2:12.279 64.500 60 106 20

14:57:21.988 7 1:58.645 71.912 72 102 20

L2-08 - ALAN RABEI -
14:45:42.308 1 2:04.392 68.590 63 90 20

14:47:43.872 2 2:01.564 70.185 69 94 20

14:49:44.690 3 2:00.818 70.619 55 95 20

14:51:45.801 4 2:01.111 70.448 45 87 20

14:53:44.896 5 1:59.095 71.640 77 88 20

L2-31 - Peter Wu -
14:45:12.576 1 2:03.707 68.969 6 51 20

14:47:15.923 2 2:03.347 69.171 9 54 20

14:49:15.678 3 1:59.755 71.245 8 51 20

14:51:20.486 4 2:04.808 68.361 7 52 20

14:53:20.832 5 2:00.346 70.896 10 56 20

14:55:25.719 6 2:04.887 68.318 9 53 20

14:57:38.212 7 2:12.493 64.396 9 48 20

L1-22 - Charles Greenwood -
14:44:48.581 1 2:08.349 66.475 13 63 20

14:46:53.378 2 2:04.797 68.367 11 70 20

14:48:58.962 3 2:05.584 67.939 13 71 20

14:51:02.717 4 2:03.755 68.943 13 65 20

14:53:09.555 5 2:06.838 67.267 19 58 20

14:55:23.302 6 2:13.747 63.792 12 57 20

14:57:31.066 7 2:07.764 66.779 14 66 20

L1-03 - Dean Indot -
14:45:26.691 1 2:04.727 68.405 59 101 20

14:47:32.628 2 2:05.937 67.748 64 103 20

14:49:38.241 3 2:05.613 67.923 77 100 20

L1-09 - Logan Moynagh -
14:45:44.054 1 2:17.140 62.214 31 68 20

14:48:00.248 2 2:16.194 62.646 25 71 20

14:50:17.429 3 2:17.181 62.195 32 72 20

14:52:32.683 4 2:15.254 63.081 27 70 20

14:54:44.431 5 2:11.748 64.760 38 70 20

14:57:00.284 6 2:15.853 62.803 30 69 20



L1-23 - Jessica Betkhoodu -

14:45:23.296 1 2:18.764 61.486 22 57 20

14:47:39.362 2 2:16.066 62.705 29 62 20

14:49:56.145 3 2:16.783 62.376 26 60 20

14:52:10.584 4 2:14.439 63.464 18 59 20

14:54:23.813 5 2:13.229 64.040 15 60 20

14:56:39.782 6 2:15.969 62.750 21 59 20

L1-25 - Drew Lafferty -
14:45:55.899 1 2:16.329 62.584 112 110 20

14:48:13.463 2 2:17.564 62.022 95 112 20

14:50:26.944 3 2:13.481 63.919 99 109 20

14:52:43.717 4 2:16.773 62.381 93 110 20

14:54:59.796 5 2:16.079 62.699 86 107 20

14:57:17.649 6 2:17.853 61.892 96 110 20

L1-26 - Faustino Lozano -
14:46:07.243 1 2:24.470 59.057 13 84 20

14:48:28.771 2 2:21.528 60.285 14 83 20

14:50:52.880 3 2:24.109 59.205 15 81 20

14:53:09.301 4 2:16.421 62.542 14 81 20

14:55:23.107 5 2:13.806 63.764 15 83 20

14:57:38.724 6 2:15.617 62.912 20 85 20

L2-18 - Riley Roark -
14:45:57.819 1 2:14.616 63.380 57 96 20

14:48:13.004 2 2:15.185 63.114 56 102 20

L1-07 - Matthew Olsen -
14:45:42.654 1 2:16.663 62.431 58 79 20

14:47:58.408 2 2:15.754 62.849 50 75 20

14:50:15.969 3 2:17.561 62.023 56 77 20

14:52:30.870 4 2:14.901 63.246 59 80 20

L1-29 - Hollywood R Gene Bryant -
14:47:43.917 1 2:17.089 62.237 60 114 20

14:50:04.537 2 2:20.620 60.674 91 110 20

14:52:23.704 3 2:19.167 61.308 69 112 20

14:54:39.488 4 2:15.784 62.835 50 111 20

14:56:58.756 5 2:19.268 61.263 67 111 20

L1-04 - Matthew Helmken -
14:45:11.118 1 2:19.725 61.063 13 58 20

14:47:29.439 2 2:18.321 61.683 13 58 20

14:49:49.226 3 2:19.787 61.036 14 63 20

14:52:06.735 4 2:17.509 62.047 13 62 20

14:54:25.836 5 2:19.101 61.337 14 63 20

14:56:48.315 6 2:22.479 59.883 14 62 20
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